EN - For pricing and availability in your local country please visit one of the below links:
DE - Informationen zu Preisen und Verfügbarkeit in Ihrem Land erhalten Sie über die unten aufgeführten Links:
FR - Pour connaître les tarifs et la disponibilité dans votre pays, cliquez sur l'un des liens suivants:
EN
This Datasheet is presented by
the manufacturer
DE
Dieses Datenblatt wird vom

12. For AC pressure port configuration, the “pressure” and “reference” ports are reversed.
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 3
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide
ASDX _ _ _ _ _ _ _ A _
Power Supply Voltage
3 = 3.3 Vdc
5 = 5.0 Vdc
Package Selection
13
Calibration Selection
Series
Pressure Port
AV = Axial port on top, vented cover on bottom
RR = Radial port on top, radial port on bottom
AC = Axial port, sealed cover (commonly used
         for absolute)
RV = Radial port, single
        Gage
-
010NG = 10 in H2O
-
025CG = 25 cm H2O
001PG = 1 psi
005PG = 5 psi
015PG = 15 psi
030PG = 30 psi
100PG = 100 psi
-
025MG = 25 mbar
050MG = 50 mbar
100MG = 100 mbar
200MG = 200 mbar
500MG = 500 mbar
001BG = 1 bar
002BG = 2 bar
007BG = 7 bar
003KG = 3 kPa
004KG = 4 kPa
005KG = 5 kPa
010KG = 10 kPa
020KG = 20 kPa
050KG = 50 kPa
100KG = 100 kPa
200KG = 200 kPa
700KG = 700 kPa
        Differential
005ND = ±5 in H2O
010ND = ±10 in H2O
015CD = ±15 cm H2O
025CD = ±25 cm H2O
001PD = ±1 psi
005PD = ±5 psi
015PD = ±15 psi
030PD = ±30 psi
-
015MD = ±15 mbar
025MD = ±25 mbar
050MD = ±50 mbar
100MD = ±100 mbar
200MD = ±200 mbar
500MD = ±500 mbar
001BD = ±1 bar
002BD = ±2 bar
-
003KD = ±3 kPa
004KD = ±4 kPa
005KD = ±5 kPa
010KD = ±10 kPa
020KD = ±20 kPa
050KD = ±50 kPa
100KD = ±100 kPa
200KD = ±200 kPa
-